FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 21 June 2023 at 10:01 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

10:32 AM - Mgjestic Hor se Floats (Bm65) (1200m)

08 Aperitif 11:22 1 7 Feb'19 56L 565 60.0 565 8.3 163 15 9.3 Macdonald  Mitchell 6G

2:04 PM - Stella Artois (Bm65) (2100m)
14 Parading 11:16 20 9 Mar'l7 130L 540 565 555 16.1 451 25 36.1 Marsh Barnes 5
M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

2:49 PM - #thesharkluvstassieracing Open Hcp (1009m)

02 AlpineWolf 13/6: 13 3 3 Feb'23  17L 59.0 59.0 575 0.5 3 6.5
05 And Beyond 3/1: 19 5 5 Dec'21  23L 635 58.0 545 -9.0 1.0
04 Music Addition 1/1: 46 7 11 Dec'20 4.2L 565 58.0 55.0 4.2 221
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BLP

15

Value Emerg

14.0

Factor

35
-4.0
112

Trainer

Campbell
Maskiell
Stevenson

Jockey

Ganderton
Carr
Stalker

Ag

4G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form BLP
Score

2:53PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1650m)

01 RedTop 2/1:13 6 7 Jul '22 22L 59.0 56.0

03 Binding 2/1: 14 12 4 Mar'23  1.0L 585 555
3:28 PM - LADBROKESIT! Class6 Handlcap (1650m)

01 DriveA Deel 6/3: 16 9 Oct'22  53L 54.0 55.0

04 Warp Speed 3/2: 40 7 3 Mar'23  0.6L 54.0 59.0

03 Mubariz 6/4: 43 8 6 Jan '22 59L 59.0 54.0

07 Our Rebel 2/1: 20 11 3 Oct'21  16L 60.0 575
4:03 PM - RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

11 Goldeel 2/1: 15 3 5 Sep'22  29L 550 56.0

08 Mishani Fraudster 2/1: 40 6 8 Jul '20 47L 585 54.0
4:34 PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate (1350m)

13 Teranga 2/1:8 14 4 Apr'22 30L 545 58.0
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60.5
58.5

60.0
58.0

58.5
55.0

58.0

59.0

55.5

1.0
-1.3

10.8
76

16
-4.2

6.0

16

6.5

11
2

14.0
14.7

24.8
17.6

156
9.8

14.0

15.6

245

2

19
10

7
-1

11

9

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer

73

Factor

7.0
10.7

15.8

14.6

6.8

9.0

7.6

20.5

Sears
Freedman

Heathcote
Goodwin

Waller
McColm

Sears

Ross

Hoysted

Jockey

Mallyon
Collett

Thornton
Cahill

Waddell
Wilson-Taylor

Mallyon

Thornton

Lloyd

Ag

3G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gawler - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:00 PM - Wolf Blass Wines Rascals Cup Benchmark 58 Handicap (2100m)

01 Toyetic 2/1: 32 4 8 May '22 114L 54.0 55.0 63.0 19.2
3:35PM - Wolf Blass Wines Museum Class One Handicap (1200m)

02 Commander Meroo  2/1: 6 1 10 Sep'22  81L 580 56.0 585 6.9
4:10 PM - Wolf Blass Adelaide Hills Wine Bar Hahndorf Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

03 Magic Phantom 6/3: 51 9 12 Aug'21 111L 60.0 60.0 61.0 11.9

08 Dancing Stream 2/1: 20 13 7 Nov'22 64L 570 560 580 6.4

11 Honey GolLightly — 2/1:38 14 4 Dec'22 15L 560 600 555 42

4:45 PM - Coopers Brewery Rating 0-58 Handicap (1500m)

02 Canyonero 3/2: 66 3 8 Sep'21  63L 570 575 595 8.6
08 Charm Slinga 2/1: 23 8 3 Jan '22 0.8L 56.0 595 575 4.7
03 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 52 12 8 Dec'20 43L 575 58.0 595 6.2
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

17.9

329
26.4

222

19.6
15.7
26.2

27

16

23
13

16

14

Factor

232

7.9

20.9
19.4

18.2

116
12.7
18.2

Trainer

Bain

Macmillan

O'Connor
Callanan

Alexander

Saxon
Hyam
Bogarts

Pannell

Wong
Yuen

Holder

Price
Livesey
Holder

Ag

5G

6G

zozra



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:10PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1900m)

04 FiveCrowns 2/1: 18 3 2 Oct 22 04L 61.0 56.5 59.0
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Lucky Variety 2/11:6 5 1 Jan 23 55.0 59.0

08 Stolen Jade 4/2: 34 6 2 Jan 21 22L 585 585 585

07 Off Shaw 2/1:29 7 8 Aug'20 199L 605 56.5 585

02 MissJay Fox 3/2:34 9 4 Sep'22  24L 580 585 60.0

4:20PM - TOYOTA FORKLIFTSHANDICAP (1550m)
07 Hell Hath No Fury V17 4 6 Sep'22  26L 555 59.0 57.0
02 Flashing Steel 6/2: 15 5 1 Jan '22 60.0 63.0
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Fred
Factor

31
22

15.2
43

6.5
23

Months
Idle

Form
Score

0.3

9.1
10.2

30.2
17.3

16.5
8.3

BLP

-2

23

12

Value Emerg

12.7

Factor

-1.7

8.1
8.2

222
133

105
73

Trainer

Lees

Lees
Conners

Rolfe
Baker

Neasham
Neasham

Parr

Clark
Parr

Burrells
Hyeronimus

Schiller
Stanley

Ag

3F
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:49PM - WA SPIRIT OF RACING AWARD - SUBMISSIONS CLOSE 12 JULY HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Madame Magic 2/1:5 6 5 Nov'22 19L 56.5 59.5
6:10 PM - HAPPY 50TH BIRTHDAY GRANT BURNS HANDICAP (1000m)
01 Deep Dive 4/2: 19 1 8 Apr'21  32L 56.0 59.5
04 Lexington City 2/1:10 2 8 May'22 23L 555 60.5
08 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 89 4 3 Aug'2l 14L 570 590
03 OlgaLouisa 2/1: 51 11 5 Jul '21 16L 545 56.5

6:50 PM - PINK LADIES DAY - 1ST OF JULY HANDICAP (1650m)

13 Far Too Strong 2/1: 18

9 6 Sep'21  42L 570 585
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Wt
Now

56.5

62.0
58.5
56.5
59.0

56.0

Fred Months
Factor

4.3

10.5
85
2.6
6.7

4.6

15.3

19.5
18.5

9.6
227

19.6

18
16

11

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score

Factor

103

11.5
105

6.6
17.7

136

Trainer

Pearce

Fernie
Miller
Wolfe
Ballantyne

Price

Pike

Gaerth
Watson
Mahony
Louis

Azzopardi

Ag

3F

6G
4G
9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Mor nington - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

4:30 PM - Brad Masters Plumbing Handicap (1200m)

01 Do You Reckon 2/1: 45 4 10 Nov'20 94L
13 Rock Artist 2/1: 19 10 7 Jul '21 19L
06 Heywood 2/1:8 14 8 Aug'22 35L
18 Abaddon 4/2: 18 18 8 Feb '22 4.0L

58.5
59.0
60.5
55.5

Win
Wt

55.0
60.0
56.5
56.5
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Wt
Now

615
59.0
60.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

9.0
27
-0.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

23.0
19.7
220
304

BLP

19

©

12

Value Emerg

20

Factor

13.0
12.7
14.0
224

Trainer

Rae
Keys
Freedman
Krongold

Jockey

Noonan
Spain
Bates
Chadwick

Ag

G
4G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Greyville - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

8:45 PM - Conglomer ate (2016) Maiden Plate (1531m)
02 Turbo Power 8/4:1 2 2 Mar'19 22L 60.0 570 1320 559 599 57 579 Tarry Khumalo 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Hamilton - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

10:50 PM - hamilton-park.co.uk Apprentice Handicap (2655m)
06 Ghostly 2/1: 44 4 12 Nov'19 36.8L 60.0 59.0 126.0 873 1033 99 91.3 Barclay Wheatley 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Royal Ascot - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

11:30 PM - Queen Mary Stakes (Fillies' Group 2) (1100m)
05 Born To Rock 9/2:1 12 1 Jun'11 58.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.4

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

674 55 66.4 Chapple-
Hyam

Jockey

Buick

Ag

1F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Thursday, 22 June 2023

2:00 AM - Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) (1760m)
33 Quantico 8/4: 4 33 8 Feb'23 10.8L 60.0

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

58.0 119.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.0 4

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

96.0

63

Factor

88.0 Watson

Jockey

3

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

06 Indispensable

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1:2

Barrier

6

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ripon - Thursday, 22 June 2023

2:26 AM - William Hill Ripon Champion Bonus 2023 Maiden Fillies' Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)

2

Jul 21 22L 580 58.0 1280

Fred Months

Factor

56.6

11:15 PM - EBF Jenny Roberts Millinery Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)

03 Arran Bay

8/4:1

16

9

Dec'22 13.0L 60.0 60.0 130.0
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67.4

Idle

Form
Score

64.6

92.4

BLP

58

76

Value Emerg
Factor

62.6

83.4

Trainer

Haggas

Keady

Jockey

O'Neill

Curtis

Ag

1F

1c



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Newcastle - Thursday, 22 June 2023

3:50 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (2242m)

01 Irish Flame 21/9: 3 4 5 Sep'21  85L 680 59.0 137.0 551
4:20 AM - Royal Ascot On Sky Sports Racing EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)
06 Nariko 3/2:0 4 Dec'18 128.0
5:20 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (1765m)
04 Eleven Eleven 45/14: 16 2 8 May 22 6.5L 59.0 60.0 1340 656
05 Cusack 2/1: 17 7 8 Nov'2l 42L 620 610 1320 579
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

12

Form
Score

4.0

75.6
729

BLP

60

73
65

Value Emerg

10.0

Factor

59.1

4.0

67.6
64.9

Trainer

Dods

Ryan

Macey
Thompson

Jockey

Beasley

Fallon

Sanderson
Kirrane

Ag

3G

1F

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Oamaru - Thursday, 22 June 2023

11:42 AM - Plunket Electrical (Bm65) (1200m)
13 Atomic 2/1: 16 13 7 Feb'11

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

6.9L 56.0

Wt Now

585 54.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.3

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

273

14

Factor

20.3 Kennedy

Jockey

Jaun

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Thursday, 22 June 2023

12:25 PM - Anthony Lee/ lan Rees 2Y O Maiden Plate (1013m)

03 Scorsese 4/2: 2 6 7 Feb'23  21L
2:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Star s Race (1629m)

01 Camsir 2/1:11 3 10 Jul '22 8.0L
3:00 PM - Max Blakiston / Peter Gray BM 64 Handicap (2247m)

04 TheAwesomeSon  2/1:23 3 5 Dec'21  55L

02 Dodgy One 3/1: 16 9 1 Feb '22
4:00 PM - LadbrokeIt! BM64 Handicap (1429m)

04 Onglaught 2/1: 74 5 5 Jan'19  32L
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode 0-64 Handicap (1213m)

13 Abaddon 4/2: 10 8 Feb'22  4.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 57.0
62.5 59.0
54.0 60.0
62.0

62.0 59.0
55.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

62.5

60.5
61.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

29

53

153
-0.8

-15

-38.3

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP
Score
159 9
183 15
233 20
9.2 0
85 3
-20.3 -30

Value Emerg
Factor

8.9

8.3

18.3

9.8 8.2
6.5 35
403 -28.3

Trainer

Moody

Eden

Musgrove
Bedggood

Mathrick

Krongold

Nolen

Overall

Lynch
Campbell

Stockdale

Ag

2G

4G

5G
4G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gosford - Thursday, 22 June 2023

12:45 PM - QUICKCOAT WATERPROOFING 2YO MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

10 Sicilian 3/2:2 8 2 Feb'23 05L 540 540 550
1:55 PM - ABCOE CENTRAL COAST PROVINCIAL MAIDEN PLATE (1600m)

01 Atacama 12/4:11 4 2 Dec'14 19L 59.0 57.0 59.0
2:35PM - BRYDEN'SLAWYERSCLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Highness 112 9 6 Aug'l3 54L 57.0 57.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

13

0.3

7.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

113

6.3

22.0

Factor

3 9.3
2 43
12 16.0

Trainer

Bott

Perry

Baker

Clark

Duggan

Collett

Ag

2F

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Thursday, 22 June 2023

2:15PM - SMARTSTATE RENTAL S OPEN Handicap (1050m)

03 Leadership Spill 2/1:33 1 1 Feb'21 55.5 55.0 -04
06 Fratellino 2/1: 99 6 2 Aug'l9 18L 615 59.5 54.0 -5.6
01 MontenegroMan 6/3: 47 10 2 Jan '19 03L 625 540 630 -5.9
4:45PM - RACING AGAIN SATURDAY 1ST JULY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1560m)
02 Bayerische 2/1: 32 2 5 Jun21  30L 550 565 59.0 7.2
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Months ~ Form
Idle  Score

16
24
6.1

14.2

BLP

Value

9.4
13.6
13.9

Emerg
Factor

0.6
0.4
4.1

9.2

Trainer

Cook
Simmons
McConachy

Smith

Jockey

Whiteley

Seymour
Butler

Murphy

Ag

6G
9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 22 June 2023
5:45PM - G & SATKINSCONTRACTING HANDICAP (1412m)
12 Alimentaria 2/1: 44 1 9 Aug'22 43L 545 580 545 7.0 10
01 Agass 6/3: 46 3 2 Dec'20 05L 575 580 59.0 20
02 Kerman Rock 7/2:35 8 1 Jan '23 56.0 59.0 23 5
03 Snippy Miss 6/3: 50 9 9 May '22 4.8L 595 57.0 59.0 24
6:15PM - STATE WIDE TURF SERVICESHANDICAP (1412m)
07 Blow MeOut 5/3: 33 3 10 May 22 6.8L 59.0 57.0 56.5 33
06 Beat TheBro 2/1:51 4 3 Dec'21  33L 56.5 545 56.5 17
01 Keytrade 2/1: 26 8 7 Nov'22 20L 60.0 57.0 60.0 -04 6
02 Oly'sChoice 2/1: 14 9 7 Oct 22 34L 595 540 595 -0.9 7
6:46 PM - LEXUSMELBOURNE CUP TOUR @ PINJARRA PARK 3 AUG HANDICAP (1200m)
08 Dadirra 2/1: 21 2 8 Nov'22 39L 580 580 575 35 7
09 Jedi Mind 2/1:21 10 10 Jul '21 9.3L 575 60.0 575 11.3
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Form BLP
Score
170 15
7.0 4
11.3 3
204 11
163 13
8.7 4
14.6 6
15.1 6
135 11
313 21

Value Emerg

34
39

Factor

8.0
5.0

10.3
114

6.3
57

7.6
8.1

55

Trainer

Itzstein
Hyde
Willis
Mclaughlin
Pope

Miller
King
Lewthwaite

Kersley

Pope

Jockey

Gaerth
Noske

Kennedy
Fiore

Fiore
McNaught
Kennedy
Pike
Knuckey

Turner

Ag

6G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Kenilworth - Thursday, 22 June 2023

7:50 PM - Hollywoodbets K enilworth Welcomes You Work Riders Maiden Plate (1531m)
06 Aspect 13/4:11 6 3 Jun'19 12L 620 62.0 137.0 595
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

685 62 65.5 Marshall

Jockey

Geledu

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Vaal - Thursday, 22 June 2023

10:15 PM - 4Racing Thanks & Appreciates Lucky HoudalakisMr 81 Handicap (2188m)

05 Battleground 1/1:8 5 9 Dec'19 32L 54.0 590 1250 623

Page 20/25

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor
763 71 67.3 Houdalakis

Jockey

Brewer

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Thursday, 22 June 2023

11:30 PM - Norfolk Stakes (Group 2) (1100m)

06 HisMajesty

4/3: 2

16

3

Jan'17

0.3L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 129.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.7

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

73.7

57

Factor

70.7 O'Brien

Jockey

Moore

Ag

1c



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Chelmsford City - Friday, 23 June 2023

12:50 AM - Lady M cAdden Breast Cancer Trust Handicap (1760m)
01 Quantico 8/4: 4 7 8 Feb'23 10.8L 60.0 58.0 135.0 67.5 4 825 75 745 Watson Crouch 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Friday, 23 June 2023

1:20 AM - Gold Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (4390m)

04 LoneEagle

2:35 AM - Hampton Court Stakes (Group 3) (2192m)

13 Tony Montana

3:10 AM - Buckingham Palace Stakes (Handicap) (1540m)

14 Biggles
21 Northern Express
17 Unforgotten

2/1:13 2 2 dul '17

2/1:2 2 3 Aug 22
10/7: 14 3 2 Dec '12
4/2: 23 12 3 Nov 22
58/11: 8 18 3 Apr'19

12L 58.0

22L 60.0

4.0L 60.0
0.2L 59.0
15L 580
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Win
Wt

59.0

60.0

58.0
59.0
56.0

Wt
Now

130.0

128.0

133.0
130.0
130.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

58.0

55.1 9

59.2

55.4 7

55.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

62.0

60.1

64.2
70.4
76.9

59

58

61
58
58

Factor

60.0

57.1

62.2
67.4
739

Trainer

Beckett

Gosden

Beckett
Dods
Gosden

Jockey

Ryan

Stott

Moore
Mulrennan
Dettori

Ag

4H

2C

5G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

L eopardstown - Friday, 23 June 2023

1:40 AM - BulmersLive At L eopardstown Fillies M aiden (2640m)
01 YouMakeMeSmile 8/4:7 4 11 Sep'21 252L 64.0 58.0 140.0 79.6 946 90 83.6 Fahy Ryan

2:10 AM - Irish EBF Auction Series Race (1588m)

02 Port Louis 10/2: 3 6 1 Nov 21 57.0 1300 56.7 637 57 62.7 Meade Keane
4:20 AM - Mark McCabe Handicap (47-65) (1980m)
14 Rampage 119 14 3 Dec'l5 02L 590 560 1310 538 708 56 67.8 McCourt Ryan
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Carnarvon - Friday, 23 June 2023

6:15PM - CORAL COAST VETERINARY HOSPITAL HANDICAP (1600m)
03 Hyperspace 2/1: 52 3 7 May '19 16.9L 56.0 55.0 56.0

6:45PM - RAY WHITE CARNARVON HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Mystery Man 2/1:22 3 5 Jan '21 7.7L 595 60.0 595
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Fred
Factor

16.1

8.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.1

16.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

23

13

Factor

19.1 Hammarquis Johnston-Porter

t

111 Cortes

Jockey

Gaerth

Ag

G

5G
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